07074527739

NIGERIA

RESTUARANT & BAR

MENU

Operation period - 9:00am - 10:00pm



BREAKFAST (24 HOURS PRE-ORDER)

English Breakfast
Egg of your Choice, Baked Beans, Croissants, Sausages,
Mushroom, Grilled Tomato Tea/Coffee and Fruit Juice

Plain Omelette
Potatoes Omelette

Scrambled Eggs
Egg, Tomatoes, Olives & Mayo Sauce

STARTERS

Vegetables Samosa/Spring Rolls (4 pcs)
Deep fried pastry filled with mixed veggies

Chicken Samosa (4 pcs)
Chicken Shahi Rolls (3 pcs)

Humus
Boiled Chick Peas, Tahini, Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Fresh Lemon Juice and Garlic

Breaded Prawns: (2 pcs)

Dodo
Fried Plaintain Slices, Served with Hot Chili Sauce

BBQ Wings
(Grilled Chicken Wings - choose one Dip)

SOUPS

Chicken Cream Soup
Mushroom Cream Soup
Cold Gaspacho

Chicken Vegetable Soup
Goat Meat Pepper Soup

PRICE
10,500

3,000
2,500

3,000

3,500

4,500
5,500

4,000

5,500

2,500

3,500

6,500
6,500
4,500
6,500
4,500



SALADS PRICE

Salmon Salad 8,000
Salmon, Coucous, Green & Yellow Pepper, Sweet Corn,
Olives, Parsley mixed with Lemon Dressing

Fattoush Salad 5,000
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Green Pepper, Onions
Radish, Sumac, Olive Oil & Lemon Juice

Greek Salad 7,000
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, Feta Cheese
Onions, Mustard Dressing

Caeser Salad 8,000
Lettuce, Croutons, Chicken, Sweet Corn, Cheese,
Caeser Dressing

Shrimp Salad 9,000
Shrimps, Lettuce mixed with Crabs, Fresh Pineapple &
Sweet Corn, served with Cocktail Dressing

Mexican Chicken Taco Salad 9,000
Grilled Chicken Taco, Yellow Pepper, Tomato, Avocado,
Lettuce, Onions, Honey with Mustard Juice

Nicoise Salad 7,000
Lettuce, Tuna, Egg, Potato, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, Carrot,
Yellow Pepper & Green Beans

Club House Salad 10,000
Avocado, Cashew Nut, Apple, Dry Fruit, Lemon,
Chicken, Mayonnaise, Lettuce and Grape Fruit

Tuna Salad 7,000
Lettuce mixed with Tuna, Boiled Egg, Potato,

Cucumber, Tomato & Olives served with

Mayo Dressing



MAIN DISH PRICE

Skewered Fish 5,000
Beef/Chicken Skewered 5,000
Beef/Chicken Burger:

Double 6,500
Single 4,500
Chicken/Beef Curry 7,000
Pepperd Chicken 5,000
Beef Steak 6,000
Chicken Escalope 5,000
Sole Fish 7,000
Grilled Jumbo Prawns 22,000
Sweet & Sour Chicken 7,000

SIDE DISHES

Mashed Potato 3,000
Saute Potato 3,000
French Fries 4,000
White Rice 2,500
Vegetable Rice 3,000
Ratatouille 3,000
Pasta 3,000
Fried Plantain 3,000

Jollof Rice 3,000



DIPPING SAUCES

Cream Fresh

Tomato Sauce
Curry Sauce

PASTA
Spaghetti Sea Food

Spaghetti Alfredo

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Penne Carbonara

Penne Arrabbiata

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondant
Ice Cream

Fruit Salad

PRICE

Large Small

2,000 1,000

2,000 1,000
2,000 1,000

10,000
5,000

5,500
7,000

7,000

6,000
3,000

3,000



SANDWICHES

Francisco Sandwich
Marinated Chicken Slices, Stuffed in a bun with
fresh Lettuce, Swiss Cheese with Mayonnaise

Triple Club Sandwich

Single Sandwich
PIZZAS

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato Sauce & Pepperoni Cheese

Seafood Pizza

Assorted Seafood, Sweet Corn, Tomato Sauce & Cheese

Classic Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Ham, Mushroom & Cheese

Margaretta Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Olives & Cheese

Vegetable Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Onions, Mushroom, Green Pepper,
Olives, Sweet Corn, Tomato & Cheese

BBQ Chicken Pizza
Tomato Sauce, mixed with BBQ Sauce, crispy Chicken,
Onions, Fresh Coriander & Cheese

Polo Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Swwet Corn, Green Pepper,
Olive Oil & Cheese

Bolognese Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Pepper,
Olives, Sweet Corn & Cheese

PRICE

4,500

5,500
4,500

9,000

12,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

9,000

7,000

7,000



Four Cheese Pizza 7,000
Tomato, Sauce, Mozzarella, Emmental,
Permesan & Cheddar Cheese

Quattro Stagioni Pizza 9,000
Tomato Sauce, Black Olive, Mushroom, Artichoke & Cheese

Naija Club House Pizza 9,000
Onions, Green Pepper, Chilli, Tomato Sauce, Olives, Chicken,
Sweet Corn, Mushroom, Shrimps & Cheese

EXTRA TOPPING PRICE
Sausage 2,000
Minced Beef 2,000
Minced Chicken 2,000
Pepperoni 3,000
Shrimps 3,000
Tuna 2,000
Anchovies 2,000
Mushroom 2,000

Cheese 3,000



WATER, SOFT & ENERGY DRINKS
Soda/Tonic Water/Bitter Lemon
Packet Juice

Bottled Water
Coke/Zero/Fanta/Spirit

Fruit Cocktail

Chapman

COCKTAILS @ WEEKEND
Cosmopolitan

Margarita

Bloody Mary
Screwdriver

MIXED FRUITS

Biting Orange (Fresh Orange & Ginger)
Beetroot Orange Juice (Fresh Orange & White Beetroot)
Sweet Sunset (Fresh Pineapple & Watermelon)

HOT BEVERAGE
Espresso Single
Espresso Double

BEER (CANNED)
Heineken

Hero

Stout

Star

PRICE
800
2,500
500
800
3,500

3,000

3,000
3,000
3,000
2,000

3,500
3,500
3,500

1,500
2,000

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500



SPIRITS

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

VODKA
Absolute Vodka

COGNAC
Remy Martin (VSOP)

WHISKEY
Jack Daniels
Black Label
Red Label

RUM
Bacardi

LIQUER
Baileys (Irish Cream)
Malibu

APERITIFS
Campari Bitters
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Tequila

Ricard

WINES (RED/WHITE)
Rocher Lideyre

Cote De Nut-Village
Chateau Fage
Nedaburg Chadonnay

SPARKLING
Matini Prosecco

CIGARETTES
Dunhill
Marlboro

LIGHTER

BOTTLE
28,000

35,000

80,000

30,000
45,000
22,000

17,000

21,000
17,000

23,000
18,000
17,000
18,000
28,000
28,000

BOTTLE
14,000
17,000
17,000
25,000

BOTTLE
20,000

1,500
1,500

400

PRICE
SHOT

DOUBLE
2,000

2,000

6,000

3,000
3,500
2,000

1,500

2,000
1,500

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
2,500
1,500

GLASS
3,500
4,500
4,500
6,500

HALF
1,000

1,000

3,000

1,500
2,000
1,500

1,000

1,000
1,000

750
750
750
750
1,000
750



D+P= Ematic - 08132449316



