

BREAKFAST (24 HOURS PRE-ORDER) English Breakfast	PRICE 10,500
Egg of your Choice, Baked Beans, Croissants, Sausages, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato Tea/Coffee and Fruit Juice	10,500
Plain Omelette	3,000
Potatoes Omelette	2,500
Scrambled Eggs Egg, Tomatoes, Olives & Mayo Sauce	3,000
STARTERS Vegetables Samosa/Spring Rolls (4 pcs) Deep fried pastry filled with mixed veggies	3,500
Chicken Samosa (4 pcs)	4,500
Chicken Shahi Rolls (3 pcs)	5,500
Humus Boiled Chick Peas, Tahini, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Lemon Juice and Garlic	4,000
Breaded Prawns: (2 pcs)	5,500
Dodo Fried Plaintain Slices, Served with Hot Chili Sauce	2,500
BBQ Wings (Grilled Chicken Wings - choose one Dip)	3,500
SOUPS	
Chicken Cream Soup  Mushroom Cream Soup	6,500 6,500
Cold Gaspacho	4,500
Chicken Vegetable Soup Goat Meat Pepper Soup	6,500 4,500

SALADS Salmon Salad Salmon, Coucous, Green & Yellow Pepper, Sweet Corn, Olives, Parsley mixed with Lemon Dressing	<b>PRICE</b> 8,000
Fattoush Salad Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Green Pepper, Onions Radish, Sumac, Olive Oil & Lemon Juice	5,000
Greek Salad Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, Feta Cheese Onions, Mustard Dressing	7,000
Caeser Salad Lettuce, Croutons, Chicken, Sweet Corn, Cheese, Caeser Dressing	8,000
Shrimp Salad Shrimps, Lettuce mixed with Crabs, Fresh Pineapple & Sweet Corn, served with Cocktail Dressing	9,000
Mexican Chicken Taco Salad Grilled Chicken Taco, Yellow Pepper, Tomato, Avocado, Lettuce, Onions, Honey with Mustard Juice	9,000
Nicoise Salad Lettuce, Tuna, Egg, Potato, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, Carrot, Yellow Pepper & Green Beans	7,000
Club House Salad Avocado, Cashew Nut, Apple, Dry Fruit, Lemon, Chicken, Mayonnaise, Lettuce and Grape Fruit	10,000
Tuna Salad Lettuce mixed with Tuna, Boiled Egg, Potato, Cucumber, Tomato & Olives served with Mayo Dressing	7,000

MAIN DISH	PRICE
Skewered Fish	5,000
Beef/Chicken Skewered	5,000
Beef/Chicken Burger:	1.49
Double	6,500
Single	4,500
Chicken/Beef Curry	7,000
Pepperd Chicken	5,000
Beef Steak	6,000
Chicken Escalope	5,000
Sole Fish	7,000
Grilled Jumbo Prawns	22,000
Sweet & Sour Chicken	7,000
SIDE DISHES	The same of the sa
Mashed Potato	3,000
Saute Potato	3,000
French Fries	4,000
White Rice	2,500
Vegetable Rice	3,000
Ratatouille	3,000
Pasta	3,000
Fried Plantain	3,000
Jollof Rice	3,000

DIPPING SAUCES	PRICE	
	Large	Small
Cream Fresh	2,000	1,000
Tomato Sauce	2,000	1,000
Curry Sauce	2,000	1,000
PASTA Spaghetti Sea Food Spaghetti Alfredo Spaghetti Bolognaise Penne Carbonara Penne Arrabbiata  DESSERTS		10,000 5,000 5,500 7,000 7,000
Chocolate Fondant		6,000
Ice Cream		3,000

3,000

Fruit Salad

SANDWICHES	PRICE
Francisco Sandwich Marinated Chicken Slices, Stuffed in a bun with fresh Lettuce, Swiss Cheese with Mayonnaise	4,500
Triple Club Sandwich	5,500
Single Sandwich	4,500
PIZZAS	
Pepperoni Pizza Tomato Sauce & Pepperoni Cheese	9,000
Seafood Pizza Assorted Seafood, Sweet Corn, Tomato Sauce & Cheese	12,000
Classic Pizza Tomato Sauce, Ham, Mushroom & Cheese	7,000
Margaretta Pizza Tomato Sauce, Olives & Cheese	7,000
Vegetable Pizza Tomato Sauce, Onions, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Olives, Sweet Corn, Tomato & Cheese	7,000
BBQ Chicken Pizza Tomato Sauce, mixed with BBQ Sauce, crispy Chicken, Onions, Fresh Coriander & Cheese	9,000
Polo Pizza Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Swwet Corn, Green Pepper, Olive Oil & Cheese	7,000
Bolognese Pizza Tomato Sauce, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Pepper, Olives, Sweet Corn & Cheese	7,000

Four Cheese Pizza Tomato, Sauce, Mozzarella, Emmental, Permesan & Cheddar Cheese	7,000
Quattro Stagioni Pizza Tomato Sauce, Black Olive, Mushroom, Artichoke & Cheese	9,000
Naija Club House Pizza Onions, Green Pepper, Chilli, Tomato Sauce, Olives, Chicken, Sweet Corn, Mushroom, Shrimps & Cheese	9,000

EXTRA TOPPING	PRICE
Sausage	2,000
Minced Beef	2,000
Minced Chicken	2,000
Pepperoni	3,000
Shrimps	3,000
Tuna	2,000
Anchovies	2,000
Mushroom	2,000
Cheese	3,000

WATER, SOFT & ENERGY DRINKS	PRICE
Soda/Tonic Water/Bitter Lemon	800
Packet Juice	2,500
	500
Bottled Water	800
Coke/Zero/Fanta/Spirit	3,500
Fruit Cocktail	2 000
Chapman	3,000
COCKTAILS @ WEEKEND	3,000
Cosmopolitan	3,000
Margarita	3,000
Bloody Mary	2,000
Screwdriver	2,000
MIXED FRUITS	
Biting Orange (Fresh Orange & Ginger)	3,500
Beetroot Orange Juice (Fresh Orange & White Beetroot)	3,500
Sweet Sunset (Fresh Pineapple & Watermelon)	3,500
HOT BEVERAGE	
Espresso Single	1,500
Espresso Double	2,000
Lapresau Double	
BEER (CANNED)	
Heineken	1,500
	1,500
Hero	1,500
Stout	1,500
Star	1,300

SPIRITS PRICE

	SHOT		
GIN Bombay Sapphire	BOTTLE 28,000	DOUBLE 2,000	HALF 1,000
VODKA Absolute Vodka	35,000	2,000	1,000
COGNAC Remy Martin (VSOP)	80,000	6,000	3,000
WHISKEY Jack Daniels	30,000	3,000	1,500
Black Label Red Label	45,000 22,000	3,500 2,000	2,000 1,500
RUM Bacardi	17,000	1,500	1,000
LIQUER		211	/Like
Baileys (Irish Cream) Malibu	21,000 17,000	2,000 1,500	1,000 1,000
APERITIFS Campari Bitters	23,000	1,500	750
Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Martini Extra Dry	18,000 17,000 18,000	1,500 1,500 1,500	750 750 750
Tequila Ricard	28,000 28,000	2,500 1,500	1,000 750
WINES (RED/WHITE) Rocher Lideyre	BOTTLE 14,000	GLASS 3,500	/
Cote De Nut-Village Chateau Fage	17,000 17,000	4,500 4,500	
Nedaburg Chadonnay  SPARKLING	25,000 BOTTLE	6,500	
Matini Prosecco	20,000		
CIGARETTES Dunhill Marlboro	1,500 1,500		
LIGHTER	400		

## BCNL





D+P= Ematic - 08132449316